www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Original Suite (s). No(s). 1/2013

STATE OF T.NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUDUCHERRY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date: 13/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. G. Pragasam,Adv.
Mr. S.J.Aristotle,Adv.

Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Eight weeks' time, as a last opportunity, is granted to file the written statement.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER