

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Original Suit No. 1/2013

STATE OF T.NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUDUCHERRY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date : 18/10/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Bundela, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, list the matter on 15th November, 2016.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master